

Bail Appl. No. 2063/22

IA No. 1/22

State vs. Sohan Lal

FIR No. 22/21

PS : Nand Nagri

U/s : 498-A/304-B/34 IPC

24.08.2022

This is 3rd application for grant of bail of applicant/accused, under Section 439 of Cr.P.C.

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.

Sh. H.K. Mehra, Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.

Case is fixed for orders, however, some clarifications are required.

Now, to come up for clarifications/order on **25.08.2022**.

(KIRAN BANSAL)
ASJ-04, Shahdara/KKD Courts,
Delhi/24.08.2022